
 

 
 

2617 White Mountain Highway - Marcello Building 

PO Box 2300, North Conway, NH 03860 

603-356-5701 x 303 

LeadershipMWV.com 

 

   

 DIRECTORY OF LEADERSHIP GRADUATES  

   

 

Joy Acker 
Graduated 2013 
Granite State College 
joy.noyes@granite.edu 

 

 

   

 

Becky Adams 

Graduated 2012 

Memorial Hospital Maine Health 

badams@memorialhospitalnh.org 

 

 

   

 

Tammy Bates 

Graduated 2017 

Northway Bank 

tbates63@gmail.com 

 

 

   

 

Laura Bennett 

Graduated 2010 

Drive Brand Studio 

laura@drivebrandstudio.com 

 

 

   

 

Austen Bernier 

Graduated 2017 

Summit Achievement 

Austen.Bernier@colorado.edu 

 

 

   

 

Caroline Birkbeck 

Graduated 2010 

Country Cabinets 

carrie@countrycabinetsetc.com 

 

 

   

 

Erin Bott 

Graduated 2009 

Silverline Graphics 

silverlinegraphics@gmail.com 
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Kelli Bouthiette 

Graduated 2011 

Crooked Tree Traders 

kmacdonald85@gmail.com 

 

   

 

Anna Burbank 

Graduated 2017 

 

aburbank23@hotmail.com 

 

 

 

Ailie Byers 

Graduated 2013 

Centennial Auctions 

ailie@scofieldauctions.com 

 

  

   

 

Beth Carpenter 

Graduated 2012 

Memorial Hospital 

bethcarps@icloud.com 

 

  

   

 

Marshal Cassell 

Graduated 2018 

White Mountain Puzzles 

marshalhcassell@gmail.com 

 

 

   

 

Meagan Cassily 

Graduated 2018 

Oxford House Inn 

innkeeper@oxfordhouseinn.com 

 

 

   

 

Ashlee Chaine 

Graduated 2019 

Visiting Nurse Home Care & Hospice 

ashleechaine@yahoo.com 

 

 

   

 

Siiri Chase 

Graduated 2009 

SAU 9 

sgrubb23@yahoo.com 

 

 

   

 

Chase Ciechon 

Graduated 2017 

White Mountain National Forest 

chaseciechon@gmail.com 
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Heather Clement 

Graduated 2017 

Chalmers Insurance Group 

hclement@chalmersinsurancegroup.com 

 

 

   

 

Kim Cochrane 

Graduated 2016 

Northway Bank 

kcochrane@northwaybank.com 

 

 

   

 

Anastasia Colbath 

Graduated 2008 

Flatbread Company 

staciblair@flatbreadcompany.com 

 

 

   

 

Ben Colbath 

Graduated 2018 

Gemini Sign & Design 

colbath2@gmail.com 

 

 

   

 

Karen Cole 

Graduated 2008 

Bridgton Academy 

kcole@bridgtonacademy.org 

 

   

 

Sven Cole 

Graduated 2008 

Bridgton Academy 

scole@bridgtonacademy.org 

 

 

   

 Charlotte Coombe 

Graduated 2011 

Residence Inn by Marriott 

timandchar@localnet.com 

 

 

   

 

Erik Corbett 

Graduated 2010 

Carroll County Democrats 

Erik.corbett79@gmail.com 

 

 

   

 

Vikki Corbridge 

Graduated 2008 

Northway Bank 

vcorbridge@northwaybank.com 
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Lori Cote 

Graduated 2011 

Service Credit Union 

lorircote@yahoo.com 

 

   

 

Kara Couture 

Graduated 2016 

Carroll County YMCA 

karacouture@hotmail.com 

 

 

   

 

Jaimie Crawford 

Graduated 2008 

Debony Salon 

JaimieECrawford@gmail.com 

 

 

   

 

Tori Crespi 

Graduated 2018 

Flatbread Company 

tori@flatbreadcompany.com 

 

 

   

 

Michelle Cruz 

Graduated 2019 

MWVCC/RecPath 

events@mtwashingtonvalley.org 

 

 

   

 

Bailey Damon 

Graduated 2018 

The Severance Lodge 

bailey.damon1@gmail.com 

 

 

   

 

Molly Darak 

Graduated 2009 

Granite State College 

molly.darak@granite.edu 

 

   

 

Andy Dean 

Graduated 2018 

Cooper Cargill Chant P.A. 

adean@coopercargillchant.com 

 

 

   

 Susan Dionne 

Graduated 2011 

Attitash Mountain Village 

susandionne@attitashmtvillage.com 
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Jessica DiPietro 

Graduated 2019 

Badger Realty 

jessica.a.dipietro@gmail.com 

 

   

 

Jess Dolan 

Graduated 2013 

Cranmore Mountain Resort 

jesd23@aol.com 

 

 

   

 

Marci Drew-Labrie 

Graduated 2016 

Northway Bank 

Marci3_@hotmail.com 

 

 

   

 

Kelly Evans 

Graduated 2010 

Adjunct Faculty at WMCC 

misskellyjean.evans@gmail.com 

 

   

 

Krissy Fraser 

Graduated 2016 

Mount Washington Observatory 

kfraser@mountwashington.org 

 

   

 

Sarah Frechette 

Graduated 2009 

White Horse Addiction 

sarahloucinda@yahoo.com 

 

   

 

Louisa B. Gagnon 

Graduated 2015 

Birchwood Credit Services 

louisa@hotmail.com 

 

 

   

 

Tia Gagnon 

Graduated 2019 

Chalmers Insurance Group 

tiamariegagnon@gmail.com 

 

 

   

 

Tricia Garcia  

Graduated 2012 

Cranmore Mountain Resort 

tgarcia@cranmore.com 
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Amanda Greenwood 

Graduated 2014 

AMSCO 

amandagreenwood@easternslopeinn.com 

 

 

   

 

Shannon Grever 

Graduated 2019 

Conway Family Dental Care 

sml2001@aol.com 

 

   

 

Tracy Grisez 

Graduated 2019 

Cooper Cargill Chant P.A. 

tgrisez@coopercargillchant.com 

 

   

 

Clay Groves 

Graduated 2017 

Fish Nerds, LLC, Horsefeathers, 

White Mountains Community College 

clay@fishnerds.com 

 

   

 

Alexander Guvelis 

Graduated 2019 

Holiday Inn Express 

alguvz@gmail.com 

 

 

   

 

Jen Hall 

Graduated 2015 

Drive Brand Studio 

jen@jenhallonline.com 

 

 

   

 

Alison Harris 

Graduated 2017 

HEB Engineers, Inc. 

alisonharris130@gmail.com 

 

 

   

 

Lauren Hawkins 

Graduated 2019 

Story Land/ Living Shore Aquarium 

laurenleahawkins@gmail.com 

 

   

 

Amanda Heath 

Graduated 2016 

Attitash Mountain Resort 

amanduhlee63@gmail.com 
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Rose M. Heggeman 

Graduated 2016 

Shawnee Peak 

roseheggeman@gmail.com 

 

   

 

Scot Henley 

Graduated 2010 

Rapid Insight 

shenley@gmail.com 

 

 

   

 

Missy Hill 

Graduated 2013 

 

mmhill35@gmail.com 

 

   

 

Ryann Hill 

Graduated 2018 

Mason & Mason Insurance 

rehill18@gmail.com 

 

   

 

Tricia Howard 

Graduated 2018 

Memorial Hospital 

triciahoward@memorialhospitalnh.org 

 

   

 

Miriah Jones 

Graduated 2014 

Stonehurst Manor 

miriahmoser@yahoo.com 

 

 

   

 

Stephen Jones 

Graduated 2013 

WMCC Nursing Program 

stephen@ib-fs.comtom  

 

 

   

 

Jessyca Keeler 

Graduated 2018 

SKI NH 

jessyca@skinh.com 

 

 

   

 

Orion Kugel 

Graduated 2018 

Cafe Noche 

orionckugel@gmail.com 
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Lora Labbe 

Graduated 2010 

Conway Police Department 

loralabbe@roadrunner.com 

 

 

   

 

Jennifer Lain 

Graduated 2014 

NAHGA 

jenevelyn30@hotmail.com 

 

 

 

 

 

   

 

Elizabeth Lajoie 

Graduated 2010 

 

 

   

 

Laura Lemieux 

Graduated 2015 

OVP Management 

laura.tuveson@gmail.com 

 

 

 

   

 

Leslie Leonard 

Graduated 2012 

Cooper Cargill Chant, P.A.  

lleonard@coopercargillchant.com 

 

   

 

Alicja Lillis 

Graduated 2019 

Northway Bank 

alicjalillis@gmail.com 

 

   

 

Patrick Lord 

Graduated 2018 

Utility 

patrick@utilitymade.com 

 

   

 

James Love 

Graduated 2017 

Memorial Hospital 

jlove0673@yahoo.com 

 

 

   

 

Kerry MacDougall 

Graduated 2011 

Badger Realty 

kerry@badgerrealty.com 
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Ryann MacMillan 

Graduated 2015 

Freelance Bookkeeper 

ryann.p.gordon@gmail.com 

 

 

 

 

 

   

 

Jon MacMillan 

Graduated 2012 

Rapid Insight 

jon.macmillan@rapidinsightinc.com 

 

   

 

Alisha Martin 

Graduated 2017 

Rapid Insight 

alisha.martin@rapidinsight.com 

 

 

 

 

 

 

   

 

Joshua McAllister 

Graduated 2009 

H.E. Bergeron Engineers, Inc. 

jmcallister@hebcivil.com 

 

 

   

 

Lyn Marie McCarthy 

Graduated 2008 

Northway Bank 

lmccarthy@northwaybank.com 

 

   

 

Tina McDonald 

Graduated 2019 

Northway Bank 

tinamac.2017@gmail.com 

 

 

   

 

Christopher McKay 

Graduated 2014 

Leone McDonnell & Roberts 

cmckay@lmrpa.com 

 

 

   

 

Christopher Meier 

Graduated 2008 

Cooper Cargill Chant, P.A. 

cmeier@ccclaw.com 

 

   

 

Rebecca Miller 

Graduated 2019 

MWVCC 

visitor@mtwashingtonvalley.org 
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Kim Milliken 

Graduated 2018 

Knockerball North Conway 

kmilliken89@gmail.com 

 

 

 

 

   

 

Jaime Mills 

Graduated 2008 

Northway Bank 

jmills@northwaybank.com 

 

 

 

 

   

 

Alexandra Coakley Moore 

Graduated 2014 

Purity Spring Resort 

acoakley@purityspring.com 

 

 

   

 

Shelly Morin 

Graduated 2012 

MWV Children’s Museum 

smorin@mwvchildrensmuseum.org 

 

 

 

 

 

 

   

 

Greg Mossman 

Graduated 2015 

North Country Fair Jewelers 

GregoryMossman@gmail.com 

 

 

   

 

Pido Mujkic 

Graduated 2012 

Berlin City Auto Group 

pvarcar@hotmail.com 

 

 

   

 

Melody Nester 

Graduated 2013 

Memorial Hospital 

melodynester@memorialhospitalnh.org 

 

 

   

 

Danielle Nutting 

Graduated 2017 

SAU #9 - John Fuller School 

dbdance@hotmail.com 

 

   

 

Kevin O'Brien 

Graduated 2016 

Pinkham Real Estate 

Kevin@PinkhamRealEstate.com 
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Millie O'Neil 

Graduated 2015 

Red Jacket Mountain View Resort 

moneil@redjacketmountainview.com 

 

 

   

 

Amy Osetek 

Graduated 2010 

Northway Bank 

aprushinski@gmail.com 

 

 

 

 

 

   

 

Dan Osetek 

Graduated 2009 

Meredith Savings Bank 

dosetek@mvsb.com 

 

 

   

 

Vincent Osgood 

Graduated 2013 

Norway Savings Bank 

vincent.osgood@gmail.com 

 

 

   

 

BJ Parker 

Graduated 2009 

Town of Conway 

bjparker1@conwaynh.org 

 

 

 

 

 

 

   

 

Randy Perkins 

Graduated 2013 

Eversource 

randy.perkins@nu.com 

 

 

   

 

Kendra Phalen 

Graduated 2015 

Self Employed 

kjphalen@gmail.com 

 

 

   

 

Antoine Procyk 

Graduated 2014 

Northway Bank 

ant26@wildcats.unh.edu 

 

 

   

 

Katelyn Quint 

Graduated 2014 

Gamwell, Caputo and Co. 

katelyn@my-cpa.com 
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Isaac Rader 

Graduated 2019 

Freelance Writer 

i.c.rader42095@gmail.com 

 

 

 

 

   

 

Megan Ramsey 

Graduated 2011 

Infinger Insurance 

megan@infingerinsurance.com 

 

 

   

 

Tyler Ray 

Graduated 2015 

Backyard Concept 

tyler@backyardconcept.org 

 

 

 

 

 

   

 

Nick Robbins 

Graduated 2016 

Camp Mowgli 

nickrobbins@mowglis.org 

 

 

   

 

David Sartory 

Graduated 2011 

Fryeburg Academy 

dsartory@fryeburgacademy.org 

 

 

 

 

 

 

   

 

Megan Scheid 

Graduated 2012 

Eastern Slope Inn Resort 

meganscheid75@gmail.com 

 

 

   

 

Gredel Shaw 

Graduated 2011 

SAU 9 Transportation Coordinator 

G_shaw@sau9.org 

 

 

   

 

Emily Sinclair 

Graduated 2012 

Northway Bank 

esinclair@northwaybank.com 

 

 

   

 

Earl Sires 

Graduated 2019 

Rapid Insight 

earlsires@gmail.com 
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Holly Skalberg 

Graduated 2017 

Journey Church 

hollyska@gmail.com 

 

 

   

 

Trevor Skalberg 

Graduated 2017 

Journey Church 

travorska@gmail.com 

 

 

 

 

   

 

Emily Smith-Mossman 

Graduated 2015 

North Country Fair Jewelers 

Emblah03@yahoo.com 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

   

 

Trevor Sullivan 

Graduated 2017 

White Mountain Hotel & Resort 

sulli2431@hotmail.com 

 

 

 

 

 

   

 

Ace Tarberry 

Graduated 2018 

AMSCO 

acetarberry@easternslopeinn.com 

 

 

   

 

Jennifer Tate 

Graduated 2017 

Northway Bank 

jlg103@msn.com 

 

 

 

 

 

 

   

 

Christine Thompson 

Graduated 2010 

SAU #9 

c_thompson@sau9.org 

 

 

   

 

Kacy Tillotson 

Graduated 2013 

Cooper Cargill Chant P.A. 

ktillotson@coopercargillchant.com 

 

 

   

 

Rick Tillotson 

Graduated 2012 

Minuteman Press 

Rick@ncmmp.com 
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Matthew Trahan 

Graduated 2013 

Sap House Meadery 

matt@saphousemeadery.com 

 

 

   

 

Chris Weiss 

Graduated 2010 

Crest Auto World 

cweiss@crestautoworld.com 

 

 

   

 

Jessica Whitelaw 

Graduated 2019 

Conway School Board 

jwhitelaw84@gmail.com 

 

 

 

 

   

 

Jessica Wright 

Graduated 2016 

NH Association of Conservation Districts 

JessicaEllenWright@gmail.com 

 

 

 

 

 

   

 

Colin Wroblewski 

Graduated 2016 

White Mountain Puzzles 

Colin@WhiteMountainPuzzles.com 

 

 

   

 

 

mailto:matt@saphousemeadery.com
mailto:cweiss@crestautoworld.com
mailto:jwhitelaw84@gmail.com
mailto:JessicaEllenWright@gmail.com
mailto:Colin@WhiteMountainPuzzles.com

